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CREATING THE PERFECT
DINING EXPERIENCE

Of course, how you build your cutlery collection is entirely up to you to fit in with your
lifestyle. Most people tend to purchase six to eight settings to begin with.You can then create
whatever further combinations you like, co-ordinating and adding from our extensive selection
of accompanying accessories to ensure the perfect look every time. And remember, our expert

advisers are always on hand to help you match and choose your additional pieces.

Standard 7-Piece Place Settings
Table Knife » Dessert Spoon * Table Fork ¢ Soup Spoon * Dessert Knife * Tea Spoon ¢ Dessert Fork

Additional Complementary Pieces
Fish Blade ¢ Fruit Spoon ¢ Fish Fork ¢ Coffee Spoon ¢ Serving Spoon e Pastry Fork ¢ Fruit Fork

Standard Set Compositions
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Arthur Price

Est. 1902

YOUR GOOD TASTE IN FINE
DINING ELEGANCE AND LUXURY
GIFTS IS OUR PASSION.

Starting your Arthur Price of England cutlery collection is a deserved
luxury and one of the most worthwhile investments you can make.
After all, it will provide so much pleasure and exceptional service for many,

many years, both for your family and guests alike.

Enjoy silver's exceptional qualities; it's unique radiance and warmth. It is a
stunning material that ages beautifully over time and adds a whole new

dimension to fine dining.

Take our word for it, this is the best there is.

Simon Price,
Chief Executive

Richard T Harris Photography / Journal Magazine



Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow

All Arthur Price of England patterns are available in silver plate and the
finest 18/10 stainless steel to give you a truly lasting performance.

OUR GUARANTELES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

Sovereign® Silver Plated 50 Year Guarantee

Sovereign® Stainless Steel 50 Year Guarantee

BAGUETTE BEAD BRITANNIA
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Arthur Price of England

Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow

When ordering Arthur Price of England
cutlery, prefix the item code with the
design code e.g. BRSB0010 (Britannia,

Sovereign Stainless Steel, Serving Spoon)

Pattern codes as follows:
Britannia BR,
Baguette BA,
Bead BE,
Chester CE,
Dubarry DU,
Kings KI,
Grecian GR,
Harley HA,

Old English OE,
Rattail RA.

HARLEY

Code

__PA00IO
___PA0020

__PA0030
__ PA0040
__ PA0050
__ PA0060
__PA06I0
__PA0620
___PA0070
__ PA0080
___PA0090

Code

__ PA2044
__PA2046
__PA2058
__ PA2060
__ PA2084
__PA2088
__PA2100
__PA2124

Code

__SB00IO
__SB0020
__SB0030
__ SB0040
__ SB0050
__SB00&0
__SB0610
__ SB0620
__SB0070
__ SB008O
__ SB0090

Code

_ SB2044
__ SB2046
_SB2058
__SB2060
__ SB2084
__ SB2088
__SB2100
_ SB2I24

Sovereign Silver Plate Loose Individual Pieces

Serving Spoon
Table Fork
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Soup Spoon
Tea Spoon
Table Knife
Dessert Knife
Fish Blade
Fish Fork
Coffee Spoon

Sovereign Silver Plate Canteens

44 Piece (Universal) 6 Person Canteen
46 Piece (Universal) 6 Person Canteen
58 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
60 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
84 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
88 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen
100 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen

124 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen

Sovereign Stainless Steel Individual Pieces

Serving Spoon
Table Fork
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Soup Spoon
Tea Spoon
Table Knife
Dessert Knife
Fish Blade
Fish Fork
Coffee Spoon

Sovereign Stainless Steel Canteens

44 Piece (Universal) 6 Person Canteen
46 Piece (Universal) 6 Person Canteen
58 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
60 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
84 Piece (Universal) 8 Person Canteen
88 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen
100 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen

124 Piece (Universal) 12 Person Canteen

Retail Price

£36.00
£33.00
£32.00
£30.00
£32.00
£20.00
£37.00
£36.00
£30.00
£27.00
£16.00

Retail Price

£1,587.00
£1,659.00
£2,027.00
£2,099.00
£2,683.00
£2,979.00
£3,171.00
£3,855.00

Retail Price

£20.00
£17.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£13.00
£24.00
£22.00
£14.50
£14.50
£11.50

Retail Price

£955.00

£995.00
£1,195.00
£1,235.00
£1,559.00
£1,715.00
£1,853.00
£2,201.00
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Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow

,-’

‘.

A\

f England

OLD ENGLISH

RATTAIL

Our guarantees are

as follows:

Sovereign® Silver Plated
50 Year Guarantee

Sovereign® Stainless Steel

50 Year Guarantee

Code

__PAIIO7
___PA006I
__ PA009I
___PA0O7I
__ PA008I

__PA240I
__ PA4401

Code

__SBII07
__SBOOGI
__SB009I
__SB0O7I
__SBOOSI
__SB240I
__SB440I

Sovereign Silver Plate Boxed Sets

7 Piece Place Setting
6 Tea Spoons

6 Coffee Spoons

6 Pairs of Fish Eaters
8 Pairs of Fish Eaters
24 Piece Boxed Set
44 Piece Boxed Set

Sovereign Stainless Steel Boxed Sets

7 Piece Place Setting
6 Tea Spoons

6 Coffee Spoons

6 Pairs of Fish Eaters
8 Pairs of Fish Eaters
24 Piece Boxed Set
44 Piece Boxed Set
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Retail Price

£220.00
£120.00
£96.00
£342.00
£456.00
£732.00
£1,392.00

Retail Price

£120.00

£78.00

£69.00
£174.00
£232.00
£414.00
£760.00
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When ordering please prefix item code with design code e.g. ZTNG 0010 (Gold Plated, Serving Spoon)

The panel reed pattern was supplied for use in the first class dining

TITANIC

accommodation on board the world's most famous ocean-going, luxury liner.

073l

0811
0781

__00l0

0030
0050

0060
0090

0020
0040

0610

0620
0070

0080
1107

2044
2060

2084
2124

Cheese Knife
Pie Knife

Letter Opener

Serving Spoon
Dessert Spoon
Soup Spoon
Tea Spoon
Coffee Spoon
Table Fork
Dessert Fork
Table Knife
Dessert Knife
Fish Blade
Fish Fork

7 Piece Place Setting Boxed

44 Piece 6 Person Canteen
60 Piece 8 Person Canteen
84 Piece 8 Person Canteen

124 Piece 12 Person Canteen

Pattern codes as follows: Stainless Steel: ZTSS / Silver Plated: ZTNC / Gold Plated: ZTNG

£33.00
£39.00
£33.00

£33.00
£30.00
£30.00
£27.00
£27.00
£33.00
£30.00
£33.00
£29.00
£30.00
£30.00
£212.00

£1,650.00
£2,100.00
£2,495.00
£3,950.00

£55.00
£65.00
£55.00

£55.00
£50.00
£50.00
£45.00
£45.00
£55.00
£50.00
£55.00
£47.50
£50.00
£50.00
£352.50

£2,750.00
£3,500.00
£4,650.00
£6,750.00

£110.00
£130.00
£110.00

£110.00
£100.00
£100.00

£90.00

£90.00
£110.00
£100.00
£110.00

£95.00
£100.00
£100.00
£705.00

£4,950.00
£6,500.00
£8,750.00
£12,950.00
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A British designer with a passion for luxury, Clive Christian is undoubtedly a unique and influential force.

Empire Flame is exceptionally lavish, intricately detailed with stunning gold embellishments.

__o0ol0 Serving Spoon £33.00 £75.00
_ 0020 Table Fork £33.00 £75.00
___ 0030 Dessert Spoon £28.00 £70.00
__ _ 0040 Dessert Fork £28.00 £70.00
__ 0050 Soup Spoon £28.00 £70.00
__ _ 0060 Tea Spoon £25.00 £60.00
___06l0 Table Knife £42.00 £100.00
__ 0620 Dessert Knife £42.00 £95.00
_ 0070 Fish Knife £28.00 £70.00
__ _ 0080 Fish Fork £28.00 £70.00
__ _00% Coffee Spoon £24.00 £55.00
__0I9 Caviar Spoon £95.00 £225.00
_ 2085 85 Piece Chest 8 Person Canteen £4,450.00 £7,250.00
2125 125 Piece Chest 12 Person Canteen £6,450.00 £10,500.00

When ordering please prefix item code with design code e.g. ZECCO0010 (Empire Flame, Serving Spoon)
Pattern codes as follows: Empire Flame ZECC / All Silver ZESP / All Gold ZEFG

Empire Flame Empire Flame All Silver Empire Flame All Gold

£150.00
£150.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135.00
£115.00
£185.00
£185.00
£135.00
£135.00
£105.00
£375.00

£13,500.00
£19,950.00
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CARE

Simply the easiest way to keep your Arthur Price of England collection at its very best.

XSCP9951
XSCP9952
XSCP9953
XSCP9954
XSCP9958
XSCP9957

Impregnated Silver Cloth

Silver Polish

Silver Foam

Pair of Impregnated Silver Polishing Mitts
Cutlery Roll, holds up to 12 Pieces of Cutlery

Stainless Steel Polish

Arthur Pric

Enduring

£12.50
£12.50
£16.50
£16.50
£37.50
£12.50




ACCOMPANIMENTS

All Arthur Price of England patterns are available in silver plate and the

finest 18/10 stainless steel to give you a truly lasting performance.

__ 0171 Butter Knife £37.50

__ 0691 Cake Knife £55.00

_ 0731 Cheese Knife £55.00

__ 0221 Cream Ladle £39.50

__ 0311 Flange Cake Server £65.00

__08ll Pie Knife £65.00

__ 0451 Salad Serving Spoon & Fork £85.00

__ 048] Sauce Ladle £65.00

__ 0511 Soup Ladle £149.00

0871 Wedding Cake Knife £69.00

__ 0840 Steak Knife £32.50

__ 0841 Set 6 Steak Knives £195.00

—— 0640 Tea Knife £29.15

__ 0641 Set 6 Tea Knives £175.00

__ 0701 3 Piece Carving Set £225.00

0552 Large Serving Spoon and Fork £95.00 & C“AFT%%
0130 Pastry Fork £1450 g‘ »“"%
_ 0131 6 Pastry Forks £85.00

__otllo Fruit Fork £14.50

__orrn 6 Fruit Forks £85.00 < ’
__0l100 Fruit Spoon £14.50

__oilol 6 Fruit Spoons £85.00
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Arthur Price of England

Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow
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SILVERWARE

It's the little extras that make a cutlery set all that
more special. With Arthur Price of England you can
choose from a fantastic range of complementary

pieces which will provide the perfect finishing

touches to your table settings.

Code Arthur Price Of England Silverware Retail Price
XESG9272 1" Round Embossed Gallery Tray £179.00
XESG9273 14" Round Embossed Gallery Tray £235.00
XESG5035 Classic Dual Purpose 3 Light Candelabra £275.00
XESG5036 Classic Tall Candlestick with Beaded Edge Design £149.00
XESG5044 154" Oval Mounted Gallery Tray £345.00
XESG5106 8" Mounted, Rose Bowl with Net and Bead Border £155.00
XESG5132 Pair of Tall Slim Candlesticks £149.00
XESG8101 7" Chippendale Salver £99.00
XESG8102 10" Chippendale Salver £119.00
XESG8103 12" Chippendale Salver £139.00
XESG5010 Tall Classic 3 Piece Condiment Set £145.00
XESG501 | Tall Classic 3 Piece Condiment Set on a Tray £175.00
XESG5024 Single Mounted Napkin Ring with a Bead Border £27.50
XESG5025 Set of 4 Mounted Napkin Rings with a Bead Border £110.00
XESG5033 Single 9" Table Mat £65.00
XESG5117 Tea Strainer and Matching Drip Cup £75.00
XSHC5216 Pair of Grape Scissors £55.00
XESG5234 Pair of 9" Table Mats £129.00
XESI5316 Single Napkin Ring with Curved Edges £19.50
XESI5346 Set of 4 Napkin Rings with Curved Edges £79.50

CHILDREN’S GIFTS

Code Children’s Gifts Retail Price
_ _ PK2200 Silver Plated 3 Piece Cutlery Set, available in all APoE designs™* £57.50
XSPK2201 Child's Tankard £69.00
BEPK2202 Egg Cup, Napkin Ring and Spoon £69.00
_ _ SK2203 Stainless Steel 3 Piece Cutlery Set, available in All APoE designs* £55.00

*When ordering Arthur Price of England children’s cutlery prefix the item code with the design code e.g. BAPK2200 (Baguette Silver
Plated Cutlery Set). Available designs are: Baguette BA, Bead BE, Britannia BR, Dubarry DU, Grecian GR, Harley HA, Kings KIl, Old English OE,
Rattail RA, Chester CE

11
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Arthur Price of England

Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow
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DISTINCTIVE
DRINK ACCIEESSORIES

Code Drink Accessories Retail Price
XESG5001 Cocktail Shaker £109.00
XESG5012 Bottle Coaster with a Dark Wood Base and Pierced Sides £79.00
XESG5031 Single Drinks Mat £27.50
XESG5121 Ice Bucket with Strainer £169.00
XESG5143 Bottle Coaster with a Roll Chased Metal Base and Pierced Sides £99.00
XESG5231 Set of 4 Drinks Mats £109.00
XESI5305 Contemporary Brandy Warmer and Glass £109.00

2
S s

Arthur r1ce of England

Enduring Perfection for Today and Tomorrow

VINTAGE

OurVintage range of teatime accessories is
based on the Old English pattern which dates
back to the early 1700s and is one of the most

famous and enduring designs of cutlery.

Code Individual Pieces Retail Price
VISSO181 Cake Server £29.50
VISS073 1 Cheese Knife £29.50
VISS0222 Cream Ladle and Jam Spoon £29.50
VISS078I Letter Opener £29.50
VISS0451 Pair of Serving Spoon and Fork £39.50
VISS006 | 6 English Tea Spoons £39.50
VISSOI31 6 English Cake Forks £39.50
VISS1003 3 Piece Child Set £29.50

12
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Introducing Arthur Price’s  range. For over

a century, Arthur Price has led the way in

exceptional cutlery design.

CAMELOT CASCADE WARWICK HENLEY

Mastering form and
function, each range is

___oolo Serving Spoon £9.75 ;

__ _ 0020 Table Fork £9.25 cra.fted to 'perfectlon.
0030 Dessert Spoon £e75  This stunning new
0040 Sl 675  range continues this

0050 Soup Spoon £6.75 proud tradition, with

_ 0060 Tea Spoon £5.75 sleek lines, an opulent
__0910 Table Knife £9.95 feel and distinctive

____0%0 Dessert Knife £9.75 Arthur Price quality.

___00% Coffee Spoon £4.25
__ 0070 Fish Blade £8.75
_ 0080 Fish Fork £7.25

ZCAMO0170 Butter Spreader (Camelot Only) £6.75
When ordering please prefix
item code with design code e.g.
4201 42 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £295.00 (Zc(;:aénl\l?:tl 9|'ab|e Knife)
__ 560l 56 Piece 8 Person Boxed Set £395.00
__ 8401 84 Piece 12 Person Boxed Set £575.00 E{;:i;;f;‘i;zs; follows:
_ 2044 44 Piece 6 Person Canteen £395.00 Cascade ZCAS
2058 58 Piece 8 Person Canteen £475.00 Echo ZECH
Henley ZHEN
_ 2088 88 Piece 12 Person Canteen £695.00 Warwick ZWAR
2124 124 Piece 12 Person Canteen £925.00

13



EVERYDAY CLASSICS

Timeless classic patterns with outstanding heritage and unique contemporary styles,

created with a commitment to the finest quality of manufacturing and service.

GRECIAN
N




__oolo Serving Spoon £7.50 ____2412 24 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £169.00

_ 0020 Table Fork £7.50 A 44 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £269.00
___ 0030 Dessert Spoon £5.50 2144 44 Piece 6 Person Canteen £319.00
_ 0040 Dessert Fork £5.50 _ 2158 58 Piece 8 Person Canteen £389.00
__ 0050  Soup Spoon £5.50 ____2l88 88 Piece |12 Person Canteen £525.00
___ 0060  Tea Spoon £4.00 ____2124 124 Piece 12 Person Canteen £649.00
___ 0910 Table Knife £9.00 ____ o7 7 Piece Place Set £44.50
0920 Dessert Knife £7.50 YYYY9978 6/8 Person £120.00
___0070  Fish Blade £6.50 YYYY9977 8/12 Person £130.00
___0080  Fish Fork £5.50
__00%0 Coffee Spoon £3.75
__ 0130 Pastry Fork £4.75
0840  Steak Knife £9.00 __ 0841 Box 6 Steak Knives £55.00
ZWIF0550 Long Drink Spoon (Willow Only) £5.50 ————008[TBexef6leaiSpoons £24.00
ZWIF0136 Party Fork (Willow Only) £5.50 —___ 0091 Bexcef6 Coffee Spoons £22.50
_ _ 0131 Box of 6 Pastry Forks £28.50
_ _ 0552 Box of Large Serving Spoon and Fork £35.00
ZWIF0501  Box of 6 Long Drink Spoons (Willow Only) £32.50

When ordering please prefix item code with design code e.g. ZWIFI136  Box of 6 Party Forks (Willow Only) £32.50

ZBAS0090 (Baguette Coffee Spoon)

Pattern codes as follows:

Baguette ZBAS, Grecian ZGIS, Rattail ZRIS, and
Bead ZBIS, Harley ZHIS, Willow ZWIF
Britannia ZBRS, Kings ZKIS,

Dubarry ZUIS, Old English ZOES,

WILLOW

15
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Arthur Price

Start every day with a smile inspired by the
importance of practical homewares; Sophie
understands that beautifully made, quality items

should give pleasure without sacrificing style.

ZSCR1107 7 Piece Place Setting Boxed Set £46.50
ZSCRO451 Pair Salad Servers £37.50
ZSCRO731 Cheese and Butter Knife £27.50
ZSCRO0031 6 Pastry Forks £37.50
ZSCRO0691 Cake Knife £27.50
ZSCROI8I Cake Server £27.50
ZSCR084| 6 Steak Knives £49.50
ZSCR3003 3 Piece Child Set £27.50
ZSCROOI0 Serving Spoon £7.75
ZSCR0020 Table Fork £7.75
ZSCRO0030 Dessert Spoon £5.95
ZSCR0040 Dessert Fork £5.95
ZSCR0050 Soup Spoon £5.95
ZSCR0060 Tea Spoon £4.50
ZSCRO610 Table Knife £8.25
ZSCR0620 Dessert Knife £8.15
ZSCR2401 24 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £169.00
ZSCR4401 44 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £295.00
ZSCR5201 52 Piece 6 Person Boxed Set £380.00

-

RIVELIN
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AVALON

ZAVA0010  Serving Spoon £7.00
ZAVA0020  Table Fork £7.00
ZAVA0030 Dessert Spoon £5.00
ZAVA0040 Dessert Fork £5.00
ZAVA0050  Soup Spoon £5.00
ZAVA0060  Tea Spoon £4.50
ZAVA0910  Table Knife £9.00
ZAVA0920  Dessert Knife £8.50
S
ZAVAOI3I  Set of 6 Pastry Forks £45.00
ZAVA1003 3 Piece Child Set £35.00
ZAVAO0733 Cheese and Butter £35.00
ZAVAO00I | 4 Serving Spoons £39.00
ZAVA084| 6 Steak Knives £69.00
ZAVAOI8I Cake Server £42.00
ZAVAO0451 Pair of Salads £49.00
ZAVA006 | 6 Tea Spoons £39.00
ZAVAO0182 Pastry Set £59.00
ZAVAI1601 16 Piece Set £99.00
ZAVA3201 32 Piece Set £199.00
ZAVA4401 44 Piece Set £259.00
C H A M PAG N E CAVA0010 Serving Spoon £9.90
AVA L O N CAVA0020 Table Fork £9.90
CAVA0030 Dessert Spoon £7.00
CAVA0040 Dessert Fork £7.00
CAVA0050 Soup Spoon £7.00
~ CAVA0060 Tea Spoon £6.50
CAVA0910 Table Knife £12.50
CAVA0920 Dessert Knife £11.90
CAVAOI131 Set of 6 Pastry Forks £49.00
CAVAI003 3 Piece Child Set £39.00
CAVA0733 Cheese and Butter £37.50
CAVAO00! | 4 Serving Spoons £49.00
CAVA084| 6 Steak Knives £79.00
CAVAO018I Cake Server £49.00
CAVA045 | Pair of Salads £59.00
CAVA006 | 6 Tea Spoons £49.00
CAVAO0182 Pastry Set £65.00
. CAVAI601 16 Piece Set £140.00
CAVA3201 32 Piece Set £259.00
CAVA4401 44 Piece Set £390.00

17
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ZAPK7005 6 Piece Oval Wooden Knife Block Set £199.00
ZAPK7018 7 Piece Knife Block Including Scissors £199.00
ZAPK7019 6 Piece Square Acacia Knife Block £199.00

{,

7005 7018 7019
XEPFBEO| Bead 6 x 4 £9.95
h O XEPFBE02 Bead 7 x 5 £15.95
Al't UI’ PI’ICG XEPFBEO3 Bead 10 x 8 £19.95
Vﬁ XEPFPLOI Plain 6 x 4 £9.95
XEPFPL02 Plain 7 x 5 £15.95
XEPFPLO3 Plain 10 x 8 £19.95
PICTURE FRAMES XEPFADOI Art Deco 6 x 4 £9.95
XEPFAD02 Art Deco 7 x 5 £15.95
XEPFADO3 Art Deco 10 x 8 £19.95

Art Deco SILVER

PLATED

18
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A r t h u r P r l Ce Code Silverplated Children’s Gifts Retail Price

Children’s Collection ZBAMOOI8 6" x 4" Giraffe Frame £29.50
ZBAMO0020 Giraffe First Tooth and First Curl £37.50

W ZBAMO0021 Giraffe Money Box £39.50
ZBAMO0023 Giraffe Music Box £39.50

SILVER ZBAM0024  Teddy Bear Money Box £39.50

PLATED ZBAM0025 6" x 4" Teddy Bear Frame £29.50

ZBAMO0026 7" x 5" Teddy Bear Frame £34.50

ENGRAVABLE ZBAMO0027 Teddy Bear Music Box £39.50

-5 ®
&, 2°7
M
Arthur Price
—
Carvriatuntn o stybe
— e —
Code Cherish Me Childrens Sets Retail Price
XPCH1003 Stainless Steel Child's Cutlery Set (‘Apollo’ Design) £19.50
XPCHI1017 Jungle 4 Piece Child Set £22.50
XPCHI018 Woodland 4 Piece Child Set £22.50
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OUR CUSTOMER CUTLERY GUARANTEES

We offer extensive guarantee periods on all our ranges. In the unlikely event
of a defect arising from faulty workmanship or raw materials we promise to

replace any faulty item - free of charge.

50 Year Guarantee

AthurPice s R

[0 Year Guarantee - APK Knife Blocks/Sets

N

Arthur Price Kitchen

Arthur Price

Est. 1902

Generations of style

Arthur Price,
Britannia Way, Lichfield,
Staffordshire, WSI14 9UY
England

01543 257775
sales@arthurprice.com

www.arthurprice.com

Y @arthurprice1902 f /ArthurPriceOfficial /arthurprice1902



